STEELGREEN

REAR CHASIS PLATE & FOOT BOARD SPRINGS
ASSEMBLY M ANUFACTURING

DRAWING NO. SGEV-024 REV. B

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 | 39 |HFNCS-38S HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16

2 15 |CB-381SS CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1

58 1 |W21-011-220 |BOTTOM PLATE, REAR FRAME, SG46/52 l

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 38 |HFNCS-38S HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16
CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1

27 | 16 |CB-381SS

69 1 |W21-086-220 |BOTTOM PLATE, REAR FRAME, SG36/42




SG46/52

5G36/42

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
13 | 8 |SSNNC-38 NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16
14 | 12 |FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8
65 | 4 |C60366 CUSHION, FOOT BOARD
66 | 4 |CB-37515SS  |CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1-1/2
PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
29 9 |FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8
30 7 |SSNNC-38 NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16
63 3 |CB-37515SS  |CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1-1/2
65 3 |C60366 CUSHION, FOOT BOARD




